
$602 Eggs Freestyle (v)

With toasted rustic sourdough

$125Skillet Veggie Frittata (v)

With beetroot salsa

$100Breakfast Fried Rice 

With bacon, topped with a fried egg 

$135Baked Eggs en Cocotte

With bacon and morel mushrooms baked in a

creamy sauce, served with toasted ciabatta...

simply delicious!

Something Hearty

$180Cooshti All Day...

2 eggs, sausage, bacon, baked beans, mushrooms,

tomatoes, rosti potato and toast - not for the 

faint hearted! 

$75

$90

$125

On toasted sourdough

With a poached egg

With smoked salmon

Avocado Toast (v)

$115

$140

Mushroom, baby spinach & swiss cheese

Corned beef hash & vintage cheddar

Omelettes

$160Avocado & Smoked Salmon on 

Sweet Potato 'Toast' 

Topped with tarragon crème fraîche, served with

sea salt, capers and lemon wedges

$145The Vegan Wrap (vg)

Mushrooms, caramelised onions, roasted tomato

and bell pepper in a soft flour wrap, served with

tomato chutney

$150Cooshti Crabcake Benny

A poached egg and baby spinach, on a 

crispy crabcake, topped with our 

zesty kimchi hollandaise sauce

$60

$60

$85




$110

Grilled back bacon

Cumberland pork sausage

BLT: Bacon, lettuce & tomato with avocado 

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Egg

Breakfast Burgers

in a toasted brioche bun - add an egg for $10

      and dijonnaise 

$50




$90

$135

Plain toasted, with mixed berry preserve 

Avocado, tomato & provolone (v)

Smoked salmon & herb cheese, with 

Bagels

      and cream cheese (v)

      lemony rocket, tomatoes and capers 

$140Cooshti Stack o' Pancakes (v)

With vanilla ice cream, fresh berries 

and maple syrup

Something Sweet

$160Parma Ham & Gruyere French Toast

With green pear and maple syrup

$25Fresh Baked Croissant

With mixed berry preserve 

With any drink only $15

$115Mixed Berry Granola Parfait (v)

With greek yogurt, fresh berries and berry coulis

$75Orange & Pink Grapefruit 

Citrus Bowl (v)

With pomegranate

$125Chopped Fruit Salad (v)

With greek yoghurt and honey

Breakfast Bowls

$135Kimchi Tofu Scramble (vg)

Sweet potato, bell peppers, onion, mushrooms,

baby spinach and turmeric, topped with 

sliced avocado

$140Warm Green Brunch (v)

Kale & baby spinach, sautéed with almonds and

garlic - topped with grilled halloumi cheese, a

soft boiled egg, chia seeds and sliced avocado

Brunch Menu

No Service Charge

$88Very Berry

Raspberries, strawberries, blueberries, honey 

and apple juice

$88The Energizer

Mango, banana, blueberries, chia seeds, honey

and greek yogurt 

$88Green Goddess

Celery, cucumber, apple, avocado, kale, 

turmeric and soy milk

$88Night Vision

Carrot, ginger, avocado, cucumber, celery,

turmeric & almond milk

Signature Smoothies

$35Dilmah Teas

English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Green Tea

Oolong Tea | Chamomile | Peppermint

$35 / $45Hot Chocolate

Mineral Water

$60Acqua Panna Still Water

750ml

$60San Pellegrino Sparkling Water

750ml

Soft Drinks & Juices

$40Soft Drinks 

Coke | Coke Zero | Ginger Ale 

Ginger Beer | Tonic Water | Sprite

$55Fresh Juice

Orange | Grapefruit | Mango

Red Apple | Pineapple

$50Juice

Cranberry | Tomato

Mon - Fri 7am - 11.30am ...all day if the chef is happy

Sat, Sun & PH 8am - 5pm

Coffee & Tea Reg / Lge

Iced Chocolate $45

+$8Add a shot of coffee

+$3Milk: 

Flavours:

Soy | Almond | Oat

Hazelnut | Caramel | Vanilla

Matcha | Chai

+$5

$40 / $50

Espresso | Americano

Latte | Macchiato | Piccolo

Mocha | Cappuccino | Flat White

$35 / $45

           Latte | Cappuccino | Flat White | Mocha $55Iced: 

$45illy Iced Coffee


